
*	 F.O.B. Point & Approximate Shipping Weight, Pounds
F	 Price includes full freight to destination within Continental U.S.A. 
	 Prices subject to change without notice.

Use With Our 
Fourteenth Edition CatalogYour Source For Professional Service Equipment

P.O. Box 80897 • Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 • 949/768-3333 • Fax 949/768-3336 • Sales@TheCarlsonCompany.com

BESTWAY IN-GROUND LIFTS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pg. 9
	 .................................................................................. CA
106HA-24H	 Lift with Hinged Platform, 24” wide x 76” long..........450	 $1850.00
106HA-30H	 Lift with Hinged Platform, 30” wide x 76” long..........500	 1990.00
106HA-30XL 	Extra Length Lift (92”Lg.) for longer M/C’s................570	 2250.00
106HA-48H	 Lift w/o Hinged Platform, 48” wide x 76” long..........700	 2650.00
5SP	 Frame-Contact Lift, 5” Piston (topless) .....................250	 1100.00
6SP	 Frame-Contact Lift, 6-1/2” Piston (topless)..............290	 1400.00
5SPC	 Frame-Contact Lift, 5” Piston w/plate.......................250	 1350.00
6SPC	 Frame-Contact Lift, 6-1/2” Piston w/plate................290	 1550.00
5SPCH	 Frame-Contact Lift, for H-D, 5” Piston......................270	 1450.00
6SPCH	 Frame-Contact Lift, for H-D, 6-1/2” Piston..............320	 1650.00
24PH	 Platform only, Hinged, 24” wide x 76” long...............220	 870.00
30PH	 Platform only, Hinged, 30” wide x 76” long...............300	 940.00
48PH	 Platform only, Non-Hinged, 48”wide X 76”Lg............390	 875.00
30PH-XL	 XL Platform only, 30” x 92”, for 106HA lifts..............370	 1195.00
CH-PH	 H-D Type Platform only, (specify piston dia.)..............50	 575.00
C-PH	 C Type Platform only, 18” x 18” x 1/4” (specify).........28	 415.00
PVC-5	 PVC Casing for Lifts with 5” Pistons............................25	 395.00
PVC-6	 PVC Casing for Lifts with 6-1/2” Pistons.....................35	 595.00
RC	 Remote Control Location for New Lifts..........................1	 250.00
NR	 Non-Rotating Feature for New Lifts...............................1	 550.00
+1ft	 Add One Foot of Lift Height, 5” or 6-1/2”dia..............60	 230.00

BRM FLEX-HONE TOOLS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pg. 28		
	 .................................................................................. CA
BC 1-3/4”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 180 grit..............................................1	 $22.49
BC 2”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 180 grit..............................................1	 23.84
BC 2-1/4”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 180 grit..............................................1	 25.83
BC 2-1/2”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 180 grit..............................................1	 27.82
BC 2-3/4”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 180 grit..............................................1	 30.71
BC 3”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 180 grit..............................................1	 35.63
GB 3-1/4”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 120 grit..............................................1	 40.22
GB 3-1/4”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 240 grit, for H-D................................1	 42.66
GB 3-1/2”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 120 grit..............................................1	 42.86
GB 3-1/2”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 240 grit, for H-D................................1	 45.43
GB 3-3/4”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 120 grit..............................................1	 46.15
GB 3-3/4”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 240 grit, for H-D................................1	 48.93
GB 4-1/8”	 Flex-Hone Tool, 120 grit..............................................1	 49.10
FHP	 Flex-Hone Oil / Honing Oil, 1/2 Pint.............................1	 9.50
FHQ	 Flex-Hone Oil / Honing Oil, Quart................................3	 14.50
Other sizes and grits available.

BUILD-ALL PARTS WASHERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pgs. 34-35
	 ................................................................................... WI
PW-26	 Parts Washer, 16 gallon...............................................62	 $777.00
DM-32	 Parts Washer, 30 gallon.............................................175	 987.00
STD-32	 Deluxe Parts Washer, 30 gallon.................................205	 1190.00
SUP-48	 Deluxe Parts Washer, 30 gallon.................................205	 1390.00
PL36	 Solvent Free Parts Washer 25 gallon..........................150	 1720.00
SSWH1630	 Parts Washer Water Based, Fits 16 or 30 gal................65	 999.00
SSD16	 Drum for SSWH1630, 16 gallon...................................40	 562.00
SSD30	 Drum for SSWH1630 30 gallon....................................40	 700.00
TLSC-30	 Deluxe Top Load Spray Cabinet.................................566	 8340.00

DHR-900W	 Drum Heater for SSD16/SSD30 900Watt........................5	 450.00
A3210N	 Work Lamp for PW, DM, TKL’s & SST30.........................2	 114.00
A3236SN	 Flow Thru Brush for DM & STD......................................2	 58.00
AK-6	 Automatic Small Parts Washer.....................................20	 705.00
AK-16	 Automatic Small Parts Washer.....................................26	 805.00
AK-16NSD	 Deluxe AK-16 (see above)...........................................47	 1070.00
TKL-16	 Economy Parts Washer, 16 gallon................................63	 640.00
TKL-30	 Economy Parts Washer, 30 gallon..............................109	 756.00

CEMB COMPUTER WHEEL BALANCERS . . . . . . . . . . . Pg. 3
	  ................................................................................. GA
K22	 CEMB K22 Motorized Computer Balancer...................220	 Phone
04C220001	 Shaft Extension Cone....................................................4	 $149.00
41FF48280   	 Universal Adapter for bearingless wheels....................19	 1150.00
F650CSADP	 BMW F650CS Adapter (no tool required)........................5	 Phone
940013271	 Fixed Shaft for C22/K22 Complete................................4	 469.00
940013260	 Fixed Shaft for C22/K22, no cones, spacers or nut.......3	 249.00

CHAMPION AIR COMPRESSORS   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pg. 32	
	 .............................................................................. CA/IL
CHAMPION	 Air Compressors........................................................... F	 Phone

CHEETAH BEAD SEATERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pg. 4
	 ...................................................................................AZ
CH-5-US	 Bead Seater (Steel Tank)..............................................28	 $199.00
CH-5-AL	 Bead Seater (Aluminum Tank)......................................19	 $295.00

COATS TIRE SERVICING EQUIPMENT  . . . . . . . . . . Pgs. 2-5
	 .......................................................................... TN / CA
RC-100/SS	 Coats Motorized Tire Changer.................................495F	 Phone
RC-100/MC	 Coats Motorized Chgr., w/o ATV clamps.................480F	 Phone
183606	 Bead Loosener Plastic Shoe Sock (2)..............................1	 42.00
1837101	 Tire Mounting Paste - Bucket........................................9	 39.00
183374	 Nylon Duckhead Booties (12pk).....................................1	 32.00
4356851	 Drop Center Tool for Stiff Sidewall Tires (2 reqd)..........1	 69.00
85000783	 Tire Iron Plastic Shoe Socks (10)....................................1	 49.00
184052	 Manual Bead Roller Kit..................................................9	 235.00
183248	 Gripper (plastic) for RC-1, RC-100, RC-200 Clamps.....1	 19.90
183462	 ATV Riser Kit for Bead Breaking (for RC-100)..............15	 84.00
181554	 Storage Tray..................................................................4 	 159.00
181354	 Tire Iron/Bead Lifting Tool............................................1	 68.00
184414	 Coats M/C Clamps, (Tall)............................................16	 610.00
183585	 Coats ATV Clamps, for 6”-19” wheels (Tall)................16	 495.00
183355	 Motorcycle/ATV Mount-demount Head............................1	 169.00
RC-150/EX	 Coats Motorized Tire Changer (no Robo-Assist Arm).690F	 Phone
RC-200/EX	 Coats Motorized Tire Changer (incl. Robo-Assist Arm).730F	 Phone
184926	 Automotive Clamps, (for Rim Widths over 12”)..............8	 325.00
183604	 Automotive Clamp Protective Socks...............................2	 52.00
85607986	 GripMax PLUS Auto Clamps Range to 28” dia..............20	 590.00
181554	 Storage Tray..................................................................4	 159.00
85606545	 ABS Bead Seater Blaster (RC-150/RC-200)....................9	 350.00
85009048	 Bracket for (#1837101) Tire Mounting Paste.................3	 69.00
85009943	 Robo-Arm Upgrade for RC-150..................................50	 2590.00

	Cat. No.	 Description	 Shipping*	Price 	Cat. No.	 Description	 Shipping*	Price

www.TheCarlsonCompany.com
800-222-6199 • Fax 949-768-3336

PRICE LIST



COATS TIRE SERVICING EQUIPMENT, Continued  . . . . Pgs. 2-5
	 .............................................................................. TN / CA
220	 Manual Tire Changer...................................................127F	 1395.00
107034	 Table Top........................................................................10	 190.00
000491	 Lube Applicator.................................................................1	 6.95
106259	 Lube Bottle........................................................................1	 19.00
107049	 ATV/Automotive Clamp (2 per machine)............................2	 54.00
107562	 ATV/Automotive Clamp (1 per machine)............................2	 62.00
107158	 Motorcycle Clamp (2 per machine)....................................2	 59.00
107559	 Motorcycle Clamp (1 per machine)....................................2	 54.00
107156	 Combo Tool......................................................................8	 134.00
107423	 Combo Tool Protectors......................................................1	 52.00
107424	 Clamp Pad Protectors........................................................1	 66.00
280	 Bubble Wheel Balancer...................................................36F	 799.00
107722	 Supplemental Balancer Kit.................................................5	 86.00

DELTRAN BATTERY CHARGERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pg. 18
	 ....................................................................................... FL
021-0133	 Battery Charger, 5 bank ..................................................20	 $450.00
021-0134	 Battery Charger, 10 bank.................................................31	 586.00
081-0148-25   25’ Optional Leads for 5 & 10 bank (each)................   2	 14.95
021-0128	 Battery Tender Plus 12 volt (#022-0185G-DL-WH).........   2	 49.00
021-0144	 Battery Tender Plus 6 volt...............................................   2	 49.00
081-045-25-BG4    25’ Leads (4 Pack)................................................2   	 42.00

DYNOJET DYNAMOMETERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pgs. 10-13
	  .....................................................................................MT
200i	 Motorcycle Inertia Dynamometer.................................1650	 Phone
200ipit	 Pit Version Motorcycle Inertia Dynamometer................1600	 Phone
250i	 Load Control System M/C Dynamometer.....................2550	 Phone
250ipit	 Pit Version Load Control System M/C Dynamometer....2350	 Phone
250ix/250ixpit   Multi-Use Dyno, Load Control System M/C, 
	        ATV, Trikes, Side-By-Sides & Go-Karts................2800	 Phone

Model 200i/250i/250ix Options:
77000007	 Air/Fuel Ratio Monitor (Integrated) (CAAFR) DynoWare RT...	 $1500.00
77000008	 Air/Fuel Ratio Monitor (External) (CAAFR) DynoWare RT......	 1500.00
78100028	 2nd Air/Fuel Reading 02 Sensor..........................................	 150.00
71323003	 Extended Carriage...............................................................	 600.00
71329000	 Power Wheel Clamp.............................................................	 900.00
82943001	 Power Carriage....................................................................	 300.00
76722003	 Dual Multi-Axis Cooling Fans..............................................	 2200.00
61329101P	Monitor Tray Kit (mounts to arm - supplied).......................	 295.00
DM150-050	 Solid Wheel Hold Down Strap...............................................	 85.00
73429200	 Throttle Stop.......................................................................	 90.00
78100030   Torque Module for 250i......................................................	 1000.00
82944001	 Folding Ramp, 200i, 250i, (gas strut assisted) 67” x 45”.....	 1200.00
829xxxxx	 Folding Ramp, 250ix...........................................................	 2000.00
PV-DLM	 Data-Link Module for DynoWare RT.....................................	 395.00
76115002	 Analog Module (allows datalogging (4), 0 - 5v channels)......	 750.00
39936240	 Electronics Cart for Pit Version Dynos..................................	 300.00
77000003	 X-Upgrade Above Ground, for ATVs, Go-Karts & Trikes......	 7900.00

Model 150/200/250 Options:
76493009	 Air/Fuel Ratio Monitor (Integrated) (CAAFR).........................	 $2500.00
76493008	 Air/Fuel Ratio Monitor (External) (CAAFR)............................	 2500.00
61329110	 Monitor Arm Stand (includes Monitor Tray Kit)....................	 495.00
DM150-050	 Solid Wheel Hold Down Strap...............................................	 85.00
77020002	 Dual Multi-Axis Cooling Fans 150, 200, 250, 188...............	 2200.00
71323003	 Extended Carriage, 150, 200, 250, 168, 188.......................	 600.00
150-300	 Power Carriage ...................................................................	 650.00
73920002	 Torque Module for 250.......................................................	 1000.00
72922001	 Load Control System Kit for Model 150/200/200i...............	 7900.00
98198105	 Upgrade Model 150 to Model 200.......................................	 1500.00
WinPep7	 Upgrade Software - Included with 200i or 250i...................	 250.00
102-150	 Mechanical Brake, Switch Op. air req’d................................	 1300.00

HANDY PORTABLE LIFTS, LIFT ACCESSORIES  . . .  Pgs. 6-8
	             .................................................................. IA / CA
10740	 Portable Air Lift, 24” wide..............................................304	 $990.00
10742	 Portable Electric Lift, 24” wide.......................................311	 1300.00
14476	 Wheel Vise for Standard Lifts...........................................37	 159.00
10728	 12” Side Exten., pair. (makes lift 48” wide)....................115	 289.00
16011	 13” Front Extension Kit for longer M/C’s.........................29	 120.00
10732	 Dolly for Portable Lifts (10740, 10742, 16000)...............15	 69.00
10737	 Snowmobile Wings, 13” x 13”..........................................30	 120.00
16010	 Tool Tray w/quick release...............................................20	 120.00
10736	 13” Rear Extension..........................................................29	 120.00

16000	 S.A.M. 1000 Lift w/Removable Rear Plate......................330	 1175.00
14476	 Wheel Vise for S.A.M. Lift.................................................37	 159.00
16002	 12” Side Exten., pair. (makes lift 48” wide)....................125	 299.00
16011	 13” Front Extension Kit for longer M/C’s.........................29	 120.00
16010	 Tool Tray w/quick release...............................................20	 120.00
16900	 S.A.M. 2  1000 Air Lift w/Double Drop .........................421	 1350.00
16904	 10” Side Exten. for S.A.M. 2, Pair. (makes 48” wide)......212	 450.00
10736	 13” Rear Extension..........................................................29	 120.00

14472	 B.O.B. Lift 1500 w/Removable Rear Plate.......................560	 1690.00
14476	 Wheel Vise for B.O.B. Lift.................................................37	 159.00
14473	 12” Side Extensions for B.O.B. Lift.................................180	 410.00
14474	 13” Front Extension for B.O.B. Lift ..................................42	 150.00
21300	 Trike/Spyder Extension Kit fir B.O.B. Lift.......................200	 510.00
21000	 SportLift (includes #14476 Vise)....................................347	 819.00
20707	 Electric Hydraulic Lift.....................................................734	 2550.00
16010	 Tool Tray w/quick release...............................................20	 120.00
13008	 Universal Center Lift Jack.................................................43	 245.00
16999	 Lo-Boy Center Lift Jack....................................................43	 285.00
22750	 B.U.L. Big Utility Lift.......................................................500	 2275.00
16867	 Gruntavore 1800 UTV Lift..............................................998	 2990.00
21400	 Handy Wheel Chock.........................................................30	 Disc.
15566	 Ramp End Extension........................................................10	 Disc.
16440	 Deluxe Mechanics Pole......................................................8	 127.00
16018	 Auxilliary Fuel Tank...........................................................3	 57.00

HANDY BENCHES, ANTI-FATIGUE MATS.  . . .  Pgs. 31 & 40
	             .................................................................. CA / IA
11505R	 Tear-Down Table (Red/Black legs).................................180	 525.00
11505O	 Tear-Down Table (Orange/Black legs)...........................180	 525.00
14443R	 Wrench Bench (portable) (Red/Black legs)......................180	 Disc.
14443O	 Wrench Bench (portable) (Orange/Black legs).................180	 Disc.
17502	 Anti-Fatigue Mat, 3’ x 5’ Double Sponge, 1” thick...........22	 190.00
17501	 Anti-Fatigue Mat, 3’ x 5’ Single Sponge, 9/16” thick.......19	 140.00
17503	 Anti-Fatigue Mat, 2’ x 7’ Single Sponge, 9/16” thick.......15	 149.00

INC DYNO TEST ROOMS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pgs. 14-15 
	 ........................................................................................ IL
INC	 Dynamometer Test Rooms with Vent Systems.....................	 Phone

INFRARED IND. EXHAUST GAS ANALYZERS. . . . . . . Pg. 21 
	 ...................................................................................... CA
FGA4000XDS   Exhaust Gas Analyzer..................................................16	 $2995.00
FGA4500	 Exhaust Gas Analyzer (LCD Display)................................16	 3395.00  
HM5000	 Handheld Exhaust Gas Analyzer........................................6	 2495.00

JDI GAS CADDIES, OIL DISPENSING & EVACUATING . . Pgs.16-17
	 ..............................................................................CA / OH
12652	 JDI Gas Shuttle Cart & Hose (HGC-30)...........................120	 $499.00
12906	 JDI OEM Gas Caddy Pump (hose not incl.)........................12	 159.00
FR110	 Replacement Gas Caddy Pump (Non-OEM)......................16	 197.00
JDI-6EV	 Waste Oil Evacuator (6-Gallon)........................................45	 219.00    

*	 F.O.B. Point & Approximate Shipping Weight, Pounds
F	 Price includes full freight to destination within Continental U.S.A. 
	 Prices subject to change without notice.



*	 F.O.B. Point & Approximate Shipping Weight, Pounds
F	 Price includes full freight to destination within Continental U.S.A. 
	 Prices subject to change without notice.

JDI GAS CADDIES, OIL DISP. & EVAC., Continued . . Pgs. 16-17		
	 ..............................................................................CA / OH
JDI-20EV	 Waste Oil Evacuator (20-Gallon)......................................55	 369.00
JDOL-16	 Oil Dispensing System 3:1, for 16-Gal. Drums................26	 319.00 
JDOL-55	 Oil Dispensing System 3:1, for 55-Gal. Drums................34	 299.00 
JD-3850	 Hose Reel 3/8” x 50’ – 300psi.......................................  54	 179.00
JD-1250	 Hose Reel 1/2” x 50’ – 300psi.........................................59	 189.00
JD-3900	 Electronic Oil Meter Gun, Non-Preset, Quarts....................4	 297.00   

KLS CENTER LIFTS, ATV BEAD BREAKER  . . . . . Pgs. 4 & 7
	 ..................................................................................... CA
MC136	 ATV Bead Breaker...........................................................58	 $499.00
MC450	 Center Lift Jack...............................................................30	 210.00
369830	 Rubber Pad for MC450.....................................................1	 12.95
MC455	 Fat Jack Center Lift Jack..................................................40	 225.00
359016	 Tire Bead Starter...............................................................3	 69.00

MITUTOYO MEASURING INSTRUMENTS  . . . . . . . . . Pg. 26
	 ...............................................................................CA / IL
293-332-30	  Inch/Metric Outside Micrometer.....................................2	 $389.00
293-333-30	  Inch/Metric Outside Micrometer.....................................2	 429.00
511-164	 Inch Cylinder Bore Gage  1.4” - 2.5”.................................4	 375.00
511-753	 Inch Cylinder Bore Gage  2.0” - 6.0”.................................4	 459.00
511-172	 Metric Bore Gauge  35 - 60mm........................................4	 373.00
511-173	 Metric Bore Gauge  50 -100mm.......................................4	 385.00
2416S	 Inch Dial Indicator  1.0” x .001”.......................................2	 124.00
2050S-01	 Metric Dial Indicator  20mm.............................................2	 142.00
7011BN	 Magnetic Stand.................................................................2	 156.00
156-101	 Micrometer Stand .5-4”....................................................3	 115.00
154-901	 Small Hole Gage Set  “ - 1/2”...........................................2	 117.00
155-903	 Telescoping Gage Set   - 6”..............................................2	 215.00
103-135	 Inch Outside Micrometer  0 - 1”.......................................2	 124.00
103-136	 Inch Outside Micrometer  1 - 2”.......................................2	 147.00
103-217	 Inch Outside Micrometer  2 - 3”.......................................2	 145.00
103-218	 Inch Outside Micrometer  3 - 4”.......................................2	 167.00
103-137	 Metric Outside Micrometer  0 - 25mm ............................2	 115.00
103-138	 Metric Outside Micrometer  25 - 50mm...........................2	 132.00
103-139-10	  Metric Outside Micrometer  50 - 75mm.........................2	 153.00
103-140-10	  Metric Outside Micrometer  75 - 100mm.......................2	 178.00

NEWAY VALVE SEAT CUTTER KITS . . . . . . . . . . Pgs. 27-28
	 ..............................................................................CA / MI
KM 2451	 Harley-Davidson Std. Kit..................................................8	 $1029.50
D82-HD	 Harley-Davidson Deluxe Kit............................................10	 1161.50
KMU 470	 Harley-Davidson V-Rod Kit...............................................4	 208.75
KM 2493	 Yamaha Standard Kit........................................................8	 1154.50
KM 2538	 Kawasaki Standard Kit......................................................8	 1270.75
KM 2508	 Suzuki Standard Kit..........................................................8	 1311.25
KM 2299	 BMW Standard Kit.............................................................5	 1249.00
KM 2563	 Metric Standard MC Kit.....................................................6	 1412.00
D82-2/4V	 Metric Deluxe Motorcycle Kit..........................................10	 1713.50
KM 2140	 Metric Standard ATV Kit....................................................4	 287.00
Gizmatic 3	 Hand Valve Refacer 30°& 45°............................................6	 375.00 
PU 1800	 Motorized Power Unit-Variable Speed (115v)..................40	 1350.00
VFR-1000	 Motorized Valve  Refacer (115v).....................................62	 2600.00

NUGIER HYDRAULIC PRESSES   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pg. 31		
	 ..................................................................................... CA
H20-6	 20 Ton Hand Operated Press........................................325	 $2520.00
H20-6-3F	 20 Ton Foot Operated Press.........................................325	 3290.00
H40-14	 40 Ton Hand Operated Press........................................650	 5790.00

OMEGASONICS ULTRASONIC PARTS CLEANERS . . . Pg. 33	
	 ..................................................................................... CA
1420BT	 Omega Benchtop Cleaner ............................................300	$3,995.00
1800BT	 Omega Benchtop Cleaner  ...........................................360	 4,995.00
7850	 Omega Benchtop Cleaner  .............................................25	 1,355.00
7950	 Omega Benchtop Cleaner  .............................................50	 1,995.00

5022	 Omega Pro 25 Gal. Cleaner...........................................500	 7,495.00
5028	 Omega Pro Plus 33 Gal. Cleaner...................................600  	8,995.00
Soap#10-1	 1 Gallon OmegaClean Soap Solution...............................10	 29.95
Soap#10	 5 Gallon OmegaClean Soap Solution...............................50	 99.95

PARKER NITROGEN WAND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pg. 4		
	 .............................................................................................................. CA
TS-018	 TireSaver 3.0 Nitrogen Wand..........................................10	 Disc.
TS-02A	 Nitrogen Analyzer.............................................................1	 Disc.
TSCHVC	 Chrome Style Valve Caps (Qty 1000).................................1	 Disc.
159005173	 Replacement Cartridge.....................................................3	 Disc.

SERV-EQUIP BORING BARS/HONING MACHINES . . Pgs. 24-25
	 ............................................................................KS
CB1401	 Boring Bar, 1-1/2 - 4” diameter range.........................550	 $7195.00
6371	 Optional Centering Device for CB1401.............................2	 550.00
1900	 Optional Big Bore Kit, increases range to 4-1/2.............20	 1115.00
1876	 Replacement Carbide Inserts............................................1	 22.00
PS1370	 Power-Stroke Honing Machine......................................750	 7150.00
819216	 Optional Friction Feed Head for PS1370.........................40	 2295.00
819239	 Shaft & Hone Assy. (Friction Feed not incl.) SN/JN..........20	 1295.00
CH1300	 Honing Tank, with Pump & Light..................................140	 1025.00

SHURE WORKBENCHES & WORKCENTERS . . . . .Pgs. 37-40
	 .................................................................................... MO
8110061	 Ultra Custom Workcenter..............................................470	 $2390.00
800086 	 Realiti  Workbench, Stainless Steel Top.........................390	 2282.00
800085	 Realiti  Workcenter, Free Standing, SS...........................575	 3990.00
811013	 Custom Series (portable/doors/steel top).....................240	 1127.00
811017	 Custom Series (portable/drws/drs/wood) ....................325	 1596.00
811004	 Custom Series Stationary Bench....................................210	 861.00
811039	 Standard Basic Workbench, 60” x 29”...........................116	 279.00
811045	 Deluxe Workbench, 60” x 29”.......................................147	 375.00
811040	 Standard Basic Workbench, 72” x 29”...........................132	 301.00
811046	 Deluxe Workbench, 72” x 29”.......................................167	 399.00
670196	 Add-On Drawer, (w/out lock), (Specify Color).................31	 135.00
900650	 5” Bench Vise (heavy duty) (Silver)..................................50	 258.00
800019	 Technician Cart..............................................................49	 279.00
800023	 Tear-Down Bench, Portable..........................................145	 971.00
811098	 Workbench, Blue Tear-Down adj. Legs.........................175	 1107.00
811100	 Fluid Containment Bench, gr, Portable, SS....................175	 1453.00
900313	 Vinyl Mat for Tear-Down Bench(s) 32” x 48”.....................7	 47.00
900xxx	 Shureguard Rubber Mat..................................................10	 Phone

SOLAR BATTERY JUMP STARTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pg. 19 
	  ........................................................................... PA
ES2500	 Battery Jump Starter 12V 900 Peak Amp.........................19	 $186.00

SPECIALTY MOTORS PWC TEST TANKS & HOISTS . . . Pg. 36 
	  ....................................................................................WA
PWC-TT-H	 PWC Test Tank with Hydraulic Hoist...........................1492	 Phone
PWC-TT	 PWC Text Tank without Hydraulic Hoist......................1090	 Phone
PWC-H	 PWC Hoist for PWC Test Tank.......................................450	 Phone
PWC-H-WS	 PWC Hoist Work Station................................................930	 Phone
PWC-FLK	 PWC Fork Lift Kit (Spreader Bars & Slings).......................65	 $450.00
FL-A	 Fork Lift Adapter (Included in Fork Lift Kit).....................16	 95.00
PWC-SB	 Spreader Bar  (Included in Fork Lift Kit)..........................33	 295.00
PWC-SA	 Slings  (Included in Fork Lift Kit).......................................7	 75.00
BTT-MINI	 Boatoter (PWC Cradle Rest).............................................30	 95.00
WLY-MINI	 Wheelee Deelees (Mobilizes Boatoter, Hoist)...................75	 495.00

www.TheCarlsonCompany.com
800-222-6199 • Fax 949-768-3336



Sales@TheCarlsonCompany.com • P.O. Box 80897, RSM, CA 92688

SUPERFLOW FLOWBENCHES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pg. 23	
	 ..................................................................... IAIIAIIA/CO
SF-260	 Flowbench Flows 260cfm at 10in. of water................140	 $5999.00
SF-750	 Flowbench Flows 660cfm at 25in. of water................650	 10500.00
F4000P-PDVK-S	 RTS Tooling standard pressure valve kit................2	 695.00
F4000P-PDVK-SV	 RTS Tooling allows stem customization.................2	 159.00
F4000P-PDVK-C	 RTS Tooling custom pressure kit...........................2	 830.00
F4000P-PDVK-CV	 Addl. RTS Tooling custom pressure kit..................2	 210.00
F1200A-SW-12	 Port Flow Analyzer Software.....................................2	 449.00
F1200A-PT1	 Pitot Tube Velocity Probe (Exhaust)...............................1	 120.00
F1200A-PT2	 Pitot Tube Velocity Probe (Intake)..................................1	 120.00
F400P-PFA-PTIM	 Pitot Tube Velocity Probe – 
	 Small Bend (Intake)................................................1	 200.00

TECMATE CHARGERS, TESTERS, DIAGNOSTIC TOOLS
& MOTION PRO TOOLS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pgs 18,19,20,29
	 ...................................................................................PA
08-0165	 Multi Valve Tool Small...................................................1	 $64.00	
08-0166	 Multi Valve Tool Large...................................................1	 89.00	
08-0247	 Valve Spring Compressor...............................................5	 84.00	
08-0248	 Adaptor Set, Valve Spring Compressor...........................2	 26.90	
08-0071	 2-Stroke Leak Down Tester...........................................7	 199.00	
08-0126	 4-Stroke Leak Down Tester...........................................7	 109.00	
08-0188	 Compression Tester.......................................................3	 94.00	
TS-45	 Optimate Pro 8/S Battery Charger................................16	 482.00	
TS-02	 Batterymate 150-9........................................................8	 551.00	
TS-91	 Ignitionmate .................................................................6	 364.00
TS-93	 Ignitionmate Duo...........................................................6	 457.00	
TS-101	 Synchromate Carburetor Synchronizer...........................3	 190.00	
TS-218	 Wall Bracket: BM, Pro4-S, Pro8, Pro8-S..........................4	 28.00	
TS-222	 Soft Carry Case: IM, VM, SM, CM....................................2	 28.00	
TS-71	 Vacuummate Allweather w/Internal Battery....................5	 519.00	
TS-81	 Vacuummate Allweather w/o Battery.............................5	 488.00	
TS-53	 Optimate Pro4 Battery Charger....................................17	 482.00	
TS-111	 Carbmate Carburetor Synchronizer................................2	 98.00	
TS-223	 Rubber Holster: Black (for IM, VM, SM, CM)....................2	 9.00	
TS-224	 Rubber Holster: Red (for IM, VM, SM, CM)......................2	 9.00	
TA-9	 Testmate Sport Electronic Battery Tester........................2	 187.00
TS-171	 Optimate Pro-S..............................................................5	 131.00
TM-131	 Accumate Pro 5 Battery Charger....................................6	 187.00

TRINCO BEAD BLAST CABINETS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pg. 30
	 ......................................................................... MI
TR20	 Standard Blast Cabinet (Includes Stand).....................254	 $1195.00
TR20BM	 Standard Blast Cabinet, Bench Model.........................160	 695.00
TR24	 Standard Blast Cabinet...............................................230	 995.00
TR36	 Master Model Blast Cabinet........................................300	 1325.00

UNIVERSAL POWER SPORTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pg. 22
	 .................................................................................. NY
MS6050DS	 STANDARD PRO Scan Tool, (1) Software Token............15	 $1495.00
MS6050DM	 DELUXE PRO Scan Tool, Master Software Token...........15	 1870.00
MS6050TOK	 Token to activate software per Manufacturer.................1	 74.00
MS6053	 DIVAS accessory for added diagnostic capabilities.........2	 599.00
CABLES	 Phone for various connector cables...............................1	 Phone    

Air Compressors........................................................32

Anti-Fatigue Mats......................................................31

Battery Chargers..................................................18-19

Battery Load Testers.................................................19

Battery Jump Starters...............................................19

Bead Blasters.............................................................30

Boring Bars................................................................24

Center Lift Jacks.........................................................7

Charging System Testers..........................................19

Dynamometers.....................................................10-13

Dyno Test Rooms.................................................14-15

Flowbenches..............................................................23

Gas Analyzers............................................................21

Gas Caddies...............................................................16

Hones, Flexible..........................................................28

Honing Machines/Honing Tanks................................25

Honing Oil..................................................................28

Hydraulic Presses......................................................31

Lifts, In-Ground...........................................................9

Lifts, Portable...........................................................6-8

Measuring Instruments..............................................26

Nitrogen Wand Generators..........................................5

Oil Dispensing Equipment.........................................17

Oil Extracting Equipment..........................................16

Parts Washers, Solvent & Aqueous......................34-35

PWC Test Tands/Workstations..................................36

Scan Tools.................................................................22

Tear-Down Benches...................................................40

Tire Bead Breakers (ATV)............................................4

Tire Bead Seaters & Bead Starters..............................4

Tire Changers, Manual................................................4

Tire Changers, Motorized.........................................2-3

Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems....................................33

Valve Refacers...........................................................28

Valve Seat Cutters/Kits.............................................27

Valve Seat Cutters, Motorized..................................27

Waste Oil Evacuators................................................16

Wheel Balancers, Bubble.............................................5

Wheel Balancers, Computerized..................................3

Workbenches/Workcenters...................................37-40

FOURTEENTH EDITION CATALOG MASTER INDEX

*	 F.O.B. Point & Approximate Shipping Weight, Pounds
F	 Price includes full freight to destination within Continental U.S.A. 
	 Prices subject to change without notice.

All prices are net to the motorcycle trade, F.O.B. shipping point(s). See 
our Fourteenth Edition Catalog for details on terms, conditions, shipping 
etc.

2018 PRICE LIST
www.TheCarlsonCompany.com

800-222-6199 • Fax 949-768-3336


